Bus

Go to website

. Bus Blablacar Bus Paris City Centre - Bercy Seine > Geneva
- Bus station > Milan

Direction Route schedule
Milan - Lampugnano Bus Station — Paris - Bercy-Seine Milan - Lampugnano Bus Station — Paris - Bercy-Seine
Bus Station Bus Station
S Monday 17:30-23:55
Open route schedule
Tuesday 17:30-23:55
Milan - Lampugnano Bus Station
Wednesday 17:30-23:55
Geneva - Bus Station
Thursday 17:30-23:55
Paris - Bercy-Seine Bus Station
Friday 17:30-23:55
Saturday 17:30-23:55
Sunday 17:30-23:55
Route info

Direction: Milan - Lampugnano Bus Station
Stops: 3
Trip Duration: 12 hour 25 min

Lime Belgige/
Monso—Belgique / Koblenz
Belgien
S € Frankfurt-am
ik Létzebuerg Main Widrzburg
Ve Rouen
Mannheim Nurnk
: Reims Saarbricken
Paris o i
Karlsruhe
2 : . Ingolstad
Augshbun
Frelburg Ulm
im Breisgau
- : M
ans
Basel B
Zirich
Besangon :
Schweiz/
Al France Suisse/Svizzera/
itiers Lausanne Svizra an
il
5 Clermant-
Limages Ferrand Villesrbanne ;
ANnecy
Meron
Pisc
Grenohle S
Alessandria =
farma gpo|
ol @Opensﬁ@&mﬂp capiibiiers
B Blablacar Bus — Paris City Centre - Bercy Seine = BusMaps

Geneva - Bus station = Milan


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-Blablacar-Bus-3017878796-3625184717
https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-Blablacar-Bus-3017878796-3625184717
https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-Blablacar-Bus-3017878796-3625184717

Direction

Paris - Bercy-Seine Bus Station — Milan - Lampugnano
Bus Station

3 stops

Open route schedule

Paris - Bercy-Seine Bus Station

Geneva - Bus Station

Milan - Lampugnano Bus Station

Route schedule

Paris - Bercy-Seine Bus Station — Milan - Lampugnano

Bus Station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Paris - Bercy-Seine Bus Station
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: -11 hour -15 min

23:45

23:45

23:45

23:45

23:45

23:45

23:45


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-Blablacar-Bus-3017878796-3625184717

Direction

Paris - Bercy-Seine Bus Station — Milan - Lampugnano
Bus Station

5 stops

Open route schedule

Paris - Bercy-Seine Bus Station

Geneva - Bus Station

Lausanne

Aosta

Milan - Lampugnano Bus Station

Route schedule

Paris - Bercy-Seine Bus Station — Milan - Lampugnano

Bus Station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Paris - Bercy-Seine Bus Station
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: -11 hour -15 min

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-Blablacar-Bus-3017878796-3625184717

Direction

Milan - Lampugnano Bus Station — Paris - Bercy-Seine
Bus Station

5 stops

Open route schedule

Milan - Lampugnano Bus Station

Aosta

Lausanne

Geneva - Bus Station

Paris - Bercy-Seine Bus Station

Route schedule

Milan - Lampugnano Bus Station — Paris - Bercy-Seine
Bus Station

Monday 23:55
Tuesday 23:55
Wednesday 23:55
Thursday 23:55
Friday 23:55
Saturday 23:55
Sunday 23:55
Route info

Direction: Milan - Lampugnano Bus Station
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: -11 hour -5 min


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-Blablacar-Bus-3017878796-3625184717

Direction Route schedule

Paris - Bercy-Seine Bus Station — Milan - Lampugnano Paris - Bercy-Seine Bus Station — Milan - Lampugnano
Bus Station Bus Station
3 StOpS Monday 17:00
Open route schedule
Tuesday 17:00
Paris - Bercy-Seine Bus Station
Wednesday 17:00
Geneva - Bus Station
Thursday 17:00
Milan - Lampugnano Bus Station
Friday 17:00
Saturday 17:00
Sunday 17:00
Route info

Direction: Paris - Bercy-Seine Bus Station
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: -11 hour -15 min

Blablacar Bus Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Aosta

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-Blablacar-Bus-3017878796-3625184717

